

DME Orthotics Codes denying EX46

Date of notice: 9/14/23

DME Orthotic L Codes effective 8/1/2023 are denying EX46-(this service is not covered) in error. The system is being updated and incorrect denied claims will be reprocessed with no further action by the provider. Additionally, the Meridian Authorization tool is being updated to reflect these codes as covered with authorization requirements outlined.

HCPCS impacted:

L2430	L3764	L5661	L5826	L5930	L5980	L6660	L7008
L2755	L3765	L5699	L5845	L5964	L5985	L6703	L7009
L2768	L3766	L5703	L5848	L5968	L5987	L6704	L7360
L3020	L4100	L5728	L5856	L5971	L5988	L6882	L7362
L3610	L5613	L5781	L5857	L5973	L5990	L6883	L7368
L3620	L5614	L5782	L5858	L5975	L6026	L6935	L7400
L3630	L5646	L5814	L5859	L5979	L6611	L7007	L7403